
Commissary Elevator Modernization
RFB 12-2023
Bidder List

Firm Contact Name Email Address MWESB Number
RUFFIN ENTERPRISES, INC. ruffinconst@aol.com WBE ESB 1215
O'NEILL ELECTRIC INC ali@oneillelectricinc.com MBE 2007
A & J RENOVATION LLC adrian@restorationroman.com MBE 6172

Pre-Bid Attendees
A.L. Zilka Construction Tony Zilka azilka@hotmail.com
Raglione Construction LLC Bill Raglione billyrags@comcast.net
ThyssenKrupp Elevator Bill Greenland Bill.Greenland@thyssenkrupp.com
ThyssenKrupp Elevator Gary Miller Gary.s.miller@thyssenkrupp.com
KONE Inc. Steven Christianson Steven.Christianson@kone.com
Cedar Mill Construction Company Ron Clift info@cedarmillcc.com
Todd Hess Building Company Ron Walter rwalter@toddhessbldg.com
Integrity Structures, LLC M. Gage mgage@integritystructuresllc.com
Payne Construction, Inc. Mike Landen mlanden@paynecon.com
Schindler Elevator Corporation Mark Prusse mark.prusse@us.schindler.com
Elevator Solutions, Inc. Bree Ward bwardesi@yahoo.com
Cedar Mill Construction Company Jesse Vail Jesse@cedarmillcc.com
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